
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 19 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 687 557 70 60

2 West Yorkshire 682 552 60 70

3 Humberside 556 456 50 50



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 19 Feb 2012
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 141 Leon Greenwood West Yorkshire 147 50 48 49
2 134 Benedict Millson North Yorkshire 146 46 50 50
3 138 Robert Shipley North Yorkshire 142 50 46 46
4 142 Sam Afari West Yorkshire 140 48 44 48
5 137 Thomas Everitt North Yorkshire 137 48 45 44
6 144 Luca Zenti West Yorkshire 136 44 50 42
7 139 Jared Baldwin North Yorkshire 132 46 48 38
8 146 Jacob Gill West Yorkshire 129 38 42 49
9 145 Aidan Leach West Yorkshire 126 42 40 44

10= 135 Ali Rodgers North Yorkshire 124 42 36 46
10= 136 Joseph Wittington North Yorkshire 124 44 42 38
12 98 Harry Stewart Humberside 121 40 39 42
13 143 Chris Johnson West Yorkshire 119 40 39 40
14 96 Kyle Catmall Humberside 115 36 45 34
15 94 Daniel Chamber Humberside 112 38 38 36
16 95 Shaun Smith Humberside 108 34 34 40
17 99 Joe Boyd Humberside 106 36 34 36
18 97 Matthew Blake Humberside 104 34 36 34
19 147 James Abbott West Yorkshire 0



Team Results Humberside (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 19 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 687 557 70 60

2 West Yorkshire 682 552 60 70

3 Humberside 556 456 50 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
94 Daniel Chamber 2LR 23.1 23.1 7 38
94 Daniel Chamber S 7.60 7.48 7.61 7.61 7 38
94 Daniel Chamber STJ 5.48 5.35 5.46 5.48 8 36
95 Shaun Smith 4LR 51.2 51.2 9 34
95 Shaun Smith S 6.07 5.61 5.84 6.07 9 34
95 Shaun Smith STJ 5.31 6.03 5.66 6.03 6 40
96 Kyle Catmall 2LR 23.2 23.2 8 36
96 Kyle Catmall SB 76 76 3= 45
96 Kyle Catmall STJ 5.38 5.34 5.42 5.42 9 34
97 Matthew Blake 2LR 24.4 24.4 9 34
97 Matthew Blake S 6.72 6.99 5.82 6.99 8 36
97 Matthew Blake SLJ 1.72 1.94 1.96 1.96 9 34
98 Harry Stewart 4LR 49.0 49.0 6 40
98 Harry Stewart SB 74 74 6= 39
98 Harry Stewart SLJ 2.26 2.26 2.11 2.26 5 42
99 Joe Boyd 4LR 50.2 50.2 8 36
99 Joe Boyd SB 64 64 9 34
99 Joe Boyd SLJ 1.94 2.06 2.03 2.06 8 36



Team Results North Yorkshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 19 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 687 557 70 60

2 West Yorkshire 682 552 60 70

3 Humberside 556 456 50 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
134 Benedict Millson 2LR 21.5 21.5 3 46
134 Benedict Millson S 11.31 11.36 11.76 11.76 1 50
134 Benedict Millson STJ 8.24 8.26 8.28 8.28 1 50
135 Ali Rodgers 2LR 22.1 22.1 5 42
135 Ali Rodgers SB 69 69 8 36
135 Ali Rodgers SLJ 2.45 2.54 2.53 2.54 3 46
136 Joseph Wittington 2LR 21.8 21.8 4 44
136 Joseph Wittington S 8.29 8.67 8.08 8.67 5 42
136 Joseph Wittington SLJ 2.16 2.17 2.14 2.17 7 38
137 Thomas Everitt 4LR 45.6 45.6 2 48
137 Thomas Everitt SB 76 76 3= 45
137 Thomas Everitt SLJ 2.38 2.34 2.42 2.42 4 44
138 Robert Shipley 4LR 45.5 45.5 1 50
138 Robert Shipley S 9.82 10.10 9.41 10.10 3 46
138 Robert Shipley STJ 7.29 7.28 7.48 7.48 3 46
139 Jared Baldwin 4LR 46.5 46.5 3 46
139 Jared Baldwin SB 78 78 2 48
139 Jared Baldwin STJ 5.88 4.79 5.95 5.95 7 38



Team Results West Yorkshire (violet)

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 19 Feb 2012
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 North Yorkshire 687 557 70 60

2 West Yorkshire 682 552 60 70

3 Humberside 556 456 50 50

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
141 Leon Greenwood 2LR 20.9 20.9 1 50
141 Leon Greenwood S 10.05 10.02 10.73 10.73 2 48
141 Leon Greenwood SLJ 2.62 2.58 2.62 2.62 1= 49
142 Sam Afari 2LR 21.1 21.1 2 48
142 Sam Afari S 8.82 8.59 8.59 8.82 4 44
142 Sam Afari STJ 7.52 7.08 7.52 7.52 2 48
143 Chris Johnson 2LR 22.5 22.5 6 40
143 Chris Johnson SB 74 74 6= 39
143 Chris Johnson SLJ 2.25 2.08 2.14 2.25 6 40
144 Luca Zenti 4LR 47.1 47.1 4 44
144 Luca Zenti SB 80 80 1 50
144 Luca Zenti STJ 6.34 6.14 6.46 6.46 5 42
145 Aidan Leach 4LR 47.2 47.2 5 42
145 Aidan Leach S 7.60 7.46 7.76 7.76 6 40
145 Aidan Leach STJ 6.72 6.98 7.12 7.12 4 44
146 Jacob Gill 4LR 49.4 49.4 7 38
146 Jacob Gill SB 75 75 5 42
146 Jacob Gill SLJ 2.34 2.48 2.62 2.62 1= 49



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 19 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 West Yorkshire violet 141 Leon Greenwood 20.9 50
2 West Yorkshire violet 142 Sam Afari 21.1 48
3 North Yorkshire yellow 134 Benedict Millson 21.5 46
4 North Yorkshire yellow 136 Joseph Wittington 21.8 44
5 North Yorkshire yellow 135 Ali Rodgers 22.1 42
6 West Yorkshire violet 143 Chris Johnson 22.5 40
7 Humberside green 94 Daniel Chamber 23.1 38
8 Humberside green 96 Kyle Catmall 23.2 36
9 Humberside green 97 Matthew Blake 24.4 34



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 19 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire yellow 138 Robert Shipley 45.5 50
2 North Yorkshire yellow 137 Thomas Everitt 45.6 48
3 North Yorkshire yellow 139 Jared Baldwin 46.5 46
4 West Yorkshire violet 144 Luca Zenti 47.1 44
5 West Yorkshire violet 145 Aidan Leach 47.2 42
6 Humberside green 98 Harry Stewart 49.0 40
7 West Yorkshire violet 146 Jacob Gill 49.4 38
8 Humberside green 99 Joe Boyd 50.2 36
9 Humberside green 95 Shaun Smith 51.2 34



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 19 Feb 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire yellow 1:31.3 0.0 1:31.3 70.0
2 03 West Yorkshire violet 1:32.4 0.0 1:32.4 60.0
3 01 Humberside green 1:40.0 0.0 1:40.0 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 19 Feb 2012

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 03 West Yorkshire violet 1:24.4 0.0 1:24.4 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire yellow 1:26.8 0.0 1:26.8 60.0
3 01 Humberside green 1:34.4 0.0 1:34.4 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 19 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire yellow 134 Benedict Millson 11.76 50
2 West Yorkshire violet 141 Leon Greenwood 10.73 48
3 North Yorkshire yellow 138 Robert Shipley 10.10 46
4 West Yorkshire violet 142 Sam Afari 8.82 44
5 North Yorkshire yellow 136 Joseph Wittington 8.67 42
6 West Yorkshire violet 145 Aidan Leach 7.76 40
7 Humberside green 94 Daniel Chamber 7.61 38
8 Humberside green 97 Matthew Blake 6.99 36
9 Humberside green 95 Shaun Smith 6.07 34



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 19 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 West Yorkshire violet 144 Luca Zenti 80 50
2 North Yorkshire yellow 139 Jared Baldwin 78 48

3= Humberside green 96 Kyle Catmall 76 45
3= North Yorkshire yellow 137 Thomas Everitt 76 45
5 West Yorkshire violet 146 Jacob Gill 75 42

6= Humberside green 98 Harry Stewart 74 39
6= West Yorkshire violet 143 Chris Johnson 74 39
8 North Yorkshire yellow 135 Ali Rodgers 69 36
9 Humberside green 99 Joe Boyd 64 34



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 19 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1= West Yorkshire violet 141 Leon Greenwood 2.62 49
1= West Yorkshire violet 146 Jacob Gill 2.62 49
3 North Yorkshire yellow 135 Ali Rodgers 2.54 46
4 North Yorkshire yellow 137 Thomas Everitt 2.42 44
5 Humberside green 98 Harry Stewart 2.26 42
6 West Yorkshire violet 143 Chris Johnson 2.25 40
7 North Yorkshire yellow 136 Joseph Wittington 2.17 38
8 Humberside green 99 Joe Boyd 2.06 36
9 Humberside green 97 Matthew Blake 1.96 34



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
AS-Y'shire & Hum'side Regional Final Under 15 Boys North Bridge Leisure Centre, Halifax 19 Feb 2012

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire yellow 134 Benedict Millson 8.28 50
2 West Yorkshire violet 142 Sam Afari 7.52 48
3 North Yorkshire yellow 138 Robert Shipley 7.48 46
4 West Yorkshire violet 145 Aidan Leach 7.12 44
5 West Yorkshire violet 144 Luca Zenti 6.46 42
6 Humberside green 95 Shaun Smith 6.03 40
7 North Yorkshire yellow 139 Jared Baldwin 5.95 38
8 Humberside green 94 Daniel Chamber 5.48 36
9 Humberside green 96 Kyle Catmall 5.42 34
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